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StrataRossKenExSEISCEm Resource

From: ODonnell, Donna <donna_odonnell@fws.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, April 06, 2016 7:09 PM
To: Maria Boroja; Stephanie Nash; Robert Stewart; jessie.muir_quintero@nrc.gov; Zack 

Walker; Mary Flanderka; Nancy Stange; StrataRossKenExSEIS Resource
Cc: Kimberly Dickerson
Subject: [External_Sender] WY16CPA0157a - Kendrick Expansion Area In Situ Uranium Recovery 

Project
Attachments: WY16CPA0157a_Response_Kendrick Expansion_20160406.pdf

Attached. 
 
 
Donna O'Donnell 
Administrative Support Assistant 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service - Wyoming ES Office 
5353 Yellowstone Road, Suite 308A 
Cheyenne, WY 82009 
Phone: (307) 772-2374, Ext. 223 
Fax: (307) 772-2358 
donna_odonnell@fws.gov 



 
 
Federal Register Notice:  81FR1243  
Comment Number:   3  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (CAAtVd7gBZQZQe8ZkmP-LHebSn3wqGPaZUj4oBWeGWLbGH6QQhw)  
 
Subject:   [External_Sender] WY16CPA0157a - Kendrick Expansion Area In Situ Uranium 
Recovery Project  
Sent Date:   4/6/2016 7:08:42 PM  
Received Date:  4/6/2016 7:09:05 PM  
From:    ODonnell, Donna 
 
Created By:   donna_odonnell@fws.gov 
 
Recipients:     
"Kimberly Dickerson" <kimberly_dickerson@fws.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Maria Boroja" <maria_boroja@fws.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Stephanie Nash" <stephanie_nash@fws.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Robert Stewart" <robert_f_stewart@ios.doi.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"jessie.muir_quintero@nrc.gov" <jessie.muir_quintero@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Zack Walker" <zack.walker@wyo.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Mary Flanderka" <mary.flanderka@wyo.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Nancy Stange" <nancy.stange@wyo.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"StrataRossKenExSEIS Resource" <KendrickSEIS@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   mail.gmail.com  
 
Files     Size      Date & Time  
MESSAGE    280      4/6/2016 7:09:05 PM  
WY16CPA0157a_Response_Kendrick Expansion_20160406.pdf    394232  
 
Options  
Priority:     Standard   
Return Notification:    No   
Reply Requested:    No   
Sensitivity:     Normal  
Expiration Date:      
Recipients Received:     












